SS-S95-1
At its meeting of January 30, 1995, the Academic Senate approved the following Sense-of-the-Senate Resolution presented by Elba Maldonado-Colón for the Executive Committee.
Resolved, That the Academic Senate, San José State University, expresses its support of California State University Academic Senate's opposition to the proposed graduate fee differential; and be it further
Resolved, That copies of this resolution be forwarded to the Chancellor, the Academic Senate, CSU, and other appropriate bodies.